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The Menu of Poule Poulette from Bruxelles contains about 75 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $9.1.
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Desserts
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
Alcoholic Drinks
CARLSBERG
fippelizers
NUGGETS

Oriental Dishes
FALAFEL

Dipping Sauce

SWEET CHILLI

Snacks

CROQUETTES

Menus
FAMILY BOX
Side Dishes
CHICKEN FILET

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads
Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

7€

3€

1€

25 €

13 €

Dessert

PANNA COTTA

Indian

ROTI

Main Course
WATERZOOI
Mexican
TACOS

Soft Drinks

COCA-COLA

Beers

VEDETT BLONDE
Tried Rice
FRIED RICE

Sticky Wings

STICKY WINGS

Bebidas

COCA COLA ZERO

Cervezas

LEFFE BRUIN

Javi Combo Especiales

COMBO NUGGETS

7€

3€

4€

4¢€

8€

3€

6€

16 €
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Soda

ORANGE JUICE 3€
Naughty Wings
COMBO WINGS 16 €

flsian Fusion

THAI CHICKEN

Supplemenis

CURRYSAUS 3€
APPELSAP 3€
Soft Drink

TONIC FEVER TREE 4€
Bottled Beers

DUVEL 4€
FRISDRANKEN

PLAT WATER 5€

fipero

APERO BALLS (VEGGIE) 7€

Meat & Poultry - Carne &
flves
VOL-AU-VENT 17 €

Populaire gerechten

NUGGETS CRISPY FILLET)

Tioude dranken

SPARKLING WATER

Supplemenien

WARME APPELMOES

feckerbissen

APERO MIX

Bestek

BESTEK

Resbieren

VEDETT WHITE

Mexican Street Tacos

POLLO ASADO

Burgers &{imp; Menus

CAESAR SALAD VEGGIE

Restaurant Calegory
VEGETARIAN

Pizza Recommendations -
fipprox. 18Cm

CHICKEN CLASSIC

8€

5€

4€

9€

1€

4¢€

17 €

14 €
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Salads BOTTLE OF ROSE WINE 21¢€
COLESLAW a€ BOTTLE OF RED WINE 21 €
CAESAR SALAD Finderen
Salad KID'S CHICKEN DRUMSTICK APPLE ., o
SAUCE FRIES
CAESAR SALAD NUGGETS 8e KID'S NUGGETS APPLE SAUCE 1€
CAESAR SALAD FILET 17 € FRIES
- KID'S VOL-AU-VENT FRIES 12 €
LIEFMANS KRIEK 4€ Chicken
DE KONINCK BOLLEKE 3¢€ GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN NUGGETS
"{ip FRIED CHICKEN
VOL-AU-VENT VEGGIE 17 € CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN 13 €
PP BURGER 15 €
BUYGERECHTEN
Sauces FRIETEN EN MAYONAISE 4€
BBQ KROKETTEN EN MAYONAISE 4€
KETCHUP 1€ KOUDE APPELMOES 4€
MAYO 1€ SALADE MET TOMATEN 4€

SAUVZEN These Types Of Dishes {ire
P&P-SAUS 3€ Being Served

PEPPER SAUCE 3€ MEAT
NUGGETS-SAUS 2¢€ ROASTED CHICKEN
SOUP
Alcoholische dranken
BURGER

BOTTLE OF WHITE WINE 21€ CHICKEN
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Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-14:30
Tuesday 12:00-14:30
Wednesday 12:00-14:30
Thursday 12:00-14:30
Friday 12:00-14:30
Saturday 12:00-22:00
Sunday 12:00-22:00
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